


Lago Vista ISD 2011 Bond — Monthly Bond Update 2/18/13

Continued Activities:

e All comments from the ICC Plan Review have been addressed and reviewed by the CoLV Building Official. In an
effort not to delay the project, the City is allowing construction to continue without a building permit until an
agreement over permit fees is reached.

e Team continues to work with the City and the Englands (Property owners to the north) to find a solution for
sharing the northern entrance road. Hagood has revised the site plan accordingly. Plan is currently under review.

e Erection of structural steel continues at the classroom wing of main building

e Electrical and plumbing rough-in is nearing completion at area ‘B’ of main building and continues in area ‘C’

e |Installation of storm water drainage systems continues throughout the site

e (City is on site welding the 16” HDPE piping.

Looking Ahead:

e Place concrete for area ‘B’(Admin, Cafeteria & Library) the week of 2/25/13
e Scheduled to place concrete for second floor of classroom wing on 2/26/13
e  Fire sprinkler and mechanical rough-in to begin 3/4/13

e Begin below slab plumbing and electrical rough-in at Fieldhouse/Concession building 2/18/13
e Bids for the Elevated Storage Tank project are due to the City on 2/21/13

. . Image # 130208 6188
Lago Vista High School f5:Date : 02.08.2013
Piete  888.542.0231
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Lago Vista ISD 2011 Bond — Monthly Bond Update 2/18/13

Summary of Uncommitted [Available) Funds

¢ 113915 Budget Balance Less FF&E

5 243,050 Current Owmier's Contingency within GMP
5 S0 000 Contractor's Contingency within GMP
5 406,965 Total Uncommitted Funds to Date

5 52,090 Matural Stone at Exterior

5 55,000 Building Permit Fees

5 28,000 Sprinkling Fieldhouse (Estimate)

5 50,000 East Access Road (Estimate)

5 10,000 Morth Entry Road (Estimate]

5 160,000 Resurface Track

5 355,000 Total Other Project Considerations

5 51875 Projected Balance of Uncommitted Funds
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Jan-13

41.66% 12-13
Current Year
REVENUES BUDGET ACTUAL BALANCE BUDGET
57xx LOCAL TAX REVENUES S 11,904,808 S 10,472,360 S 1,432,448 87.97%
58XX STATE PROG. REVENUES S 3,730,847 S 1,052,364 S 2,678,483 28.21%
I
TOTAL REVENUE S 15,635,655 S 11,524,723 S 4,110,932 73.71%
EXPENDITURES BUDGET ACTUAL BALANCE BUDGET

11 INSTRUCTION $ 6,330,900 $ 2,586,072 S 3,744,828 40.85%
12 LIBRARY S 152,153 S 59,991 $ 92,162 39.43%
13 STAFF DEVELOPMENT S 39,625 S 7397 S 32,228 18.67%
21 INST. ADMINISTRATION S 172,792 S 69,707 S 103,085 40.34%
23 SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION $ 704,741 $ 278,398 S 426,343 39.50%
31 GUID AND COUNSELING S 347,747 S 136,201 S 211,546 39.17%
33 HEALTH SERVICES S 63,373 S 25,840 S 37,533 40.77%
34 PUPIL TRANSP - REGULAR S 345,150 S 148,098 S 197,052 42.91%
36 CO-CURRICULAR ACT $ 552,962 $ 274,782 S 278,180 49.69%
41 GEN ADMINISTRATION S 528,900 S 218,183 §$ 310,717 41.25%
51 PLANT MAINT & OPERATION S 1,032,332 S 466,220 S 566,112 45.16%
52 SECURITY S 10,250 S 2,539 S 7,712 24.77%
53 DATA PROCESSING $ 205,651 $ 101,223 S 104,428 49.22%
61 COMMUNITY SERVICE S 3,000 S 2,200 S 800 73.35%
71 DEBT SERVICE S 155,000 S 154,002 S 998 99.36%
81 CONSTRUCTION S 145,000 S 86,653 S 58,348 59.76%
91 STUDENT ATTENDANCE CR $ 4,756,079 $ - $ 4,756,079 0.00%
99 TRAVIS COUNTY APP S 90,000 S 40,877 S 49,123 45.42%
0 Transfer Out S - S - _
TOTAL EXPENDITURES S 15,635,655 S 4,658,382 $ 10,977,273 29.79%




Jan-12
41.67% 11-12
Current Year
REVENUES BUDGET ACTUAL BALANCE BUDGET Variance

57xx LOCAL TAX REVENUES S 11,873,559 S 10,282,327  $ 1,591,232 86.60% 1.37%
58XX STATE PROG. REVENUES S 4,408,614 S 2,758,094 S 1,650,520 62.56% -34.35%
I
TOTAL REVENUE S 16,282,173 S 13,040,421 S 3,241,752 80.09% -6.38%
0.00%
EXPENDITURES BUDGET ACTUAL BALANCE BUDGET _
11 INSTRUCTION $ 6,126,018 $ 2,449,665 S 3,676,353 39.99% 0.86%
12 LIBRARY S 157,113 S 59,017 S 98,096 37.56% 1.86%
13 STAFF DEVELOPMENT S 26,125 S 11,787 S 14,338 45.12% -26.45%
21 INST. ADMINISTRATION S 186,890 S 81,049 S 105,841 43.37% -3.03%
23 SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION $ 695,521 $ 277,499 S 418,022 39.90% -0.39%
31 GUID AND COUNSELING S 343,692 S 139,557 S 204,135 40.61% -1.44%
33 HEALTH SERVICES S 75,156 S 25319 $ 49,837 33.69% 7.09%
34 PUPIL TRANSP - REGULAR S 325,150 S 132,770 S 192,380 40.83% 2.07%
36 CO-CURRICULAR ACT $ 565,128 $ 259,042 S 306,086 45.84% 3.86%
41 GEN ADMINISTRATION S 518,196 S 199,593 S 318,603 38.52% 2.74%
51 PLANT MAINT & OPERATION S 1,079,509 S 444,708 S 634,801 41.20% 3.97%
52 SECURITY $ 10,000 $ 2,530 S 7,470 25.30% -0.53%
53 DATA PROCESSING $ 243,625 $ 98,833 S 144,792 40.57% 8.65%
61 COMMUNITY SERVICE S 21,867 S 1,772 S 20,095 8.10% 65.24%
71 DEBT SERVICE S 155,000 S 154,002 S 998 99.36% 0.00%
81 CONSTRUCTION $ 55,000 $ - $ 55,000 0.00% 59.76%
91 STUDENT ATTENDANCE CR $ 5,545,000 $ - $ 5,545,000 0.00% 0.00%
99 TRAVIS COUNTY APP $ 90,000 $ 36,429 S 53,571 40.48% 4.94%
TOTAL EXPENDITURES S 16,218,990 S 4,373,572 S 11,845,418 26.97% 2.83%




Monthly Tax Collection Calculations
For the Month of January 31, 2013

1&S Ratio 0.212121212

M&O Ratio 0.787878788

Date(s) Amount Collected M&O Actual % 1&S Actual %
1/2/2013 $ 402,035.65 $ 316,763.89 78.79% $ 85,271.76 21.21%
1/3/2013 $ 413,514.18 $  325,799.05 78.79% $ 87,715.13 21.21%
1/4/2013 $ 429,301.48 $  338,246.64 78.79% $ 91,054.84 21.21%
1/7/2013 $ 72059091 $ 567,738.29 78.79% $ 152,852.62 21.21%
1/8/2013 $ 269,837.96 $ 212,605.33 78.79% $ 57,232.63 21.21%
1/9/2013 $ 161,950.46 $ 127,597.33 78.79% $ 34,353.13 21.21%
1/10/2013 $ 170,551.08 $ 134,377.20 78.79% $ 36,173.88 21.21%
1/11/2013 $ 93,040.77 $ 73,304.85 78.79% $ 19,735.92 21.21%
1/14/2013 $ 121,618.35 $ 95,820.52 78.79% $ 25,797.83 21.21%
1/15/2013 $ 145,065.98 $ 114,294.41 78.79% $ 30,771.57 21.21%
1/16/2013 $ 137,21045 $ 108,108.11 78.79% $ 29,102.34 21.21%
1/17/2013 $ 287,879.40 $  226,814.07 78.79% $ 61,065.33 21.21%
1/18/2013 $ 133,617.04 $ 105,274.03 78.79% $ 28,343.01 21.21%
1/22/2013 $ 162,357.57 $ 127,921.53 78.79% $ 34,436.04 21.21%
1/23/2013 $ 167,518.74 $ 131,988.02 78.79% $ 35,530.72 21.21%
1/24/2013 $ 192,758.16 $ 151,870.07 78.79% $ 40,888.09 21.21%
1/25/2013 $ 409,302.38 $  322,489.35 78.79% $ 86,813.03 21.21%
1/28/2013 $ 253,968.39 $ 200,096.31 78.79% $ 53,872.08 21.21%
1/19/2013 $ 304,518.20 $  239,923.43 78.79% $ 64,594.77 21.21%
1/30/2013 $ 339,710.99 $ 267,658.29 78.79% $ 72,052.70 21.21%
1/31/2013 $ 408,851.93 $ 322,134.44 78.79% $ 86,717.49 21.21%

$ - 0% 6,206.69 | IINNNEGGNEI 5  (6.206.69) I ~cjust Tax rate for Prior Years
Totals $ 5,725,200.07 $ 4,517,031.85 78.90% $ 1,208,168.22 21.10%
5711 5712 5719
Current Year Prior Year Pen & Int Totals

1&S 1,200,212.50 6,386.02 1,569.70 1,208,168.22

M&O 4,457,932.16 47,439.04 11,660.65 4,517,031.85

Totals $ 5,658,144.66 $ 53,825.06 $ 13,230.35 $ 5,725,200.07

TotalM&O $ 4,505,371.20
Total 1&S $ 1,206,598.52
(less P&I)

Yearly M&O $ 10,196,459.04
Yearly1&S $  2,728,885.70
(less P&I)

Total $ 12,925,344.74




FSP

Per Capita
NSLP

SBP

School Lunch Matching
Title | Part A
Title Il Part A
IDEA B Pres
IDEA B Form
IMAT

SSI

Prior Year Funds Rec'd Curr Yr

FSP
NSLP
SBP

denotes FY12 money received in FY13

FSP

Per Capita

NSLP

SBP

School Lunch Matching
Title | Part A

Title Il Part A

IDEA B Pres

IDEA B Form

IMAT

AP/IB Incentive
Education Jobs Grant
SFSF

SSI

Prior Year Funds Rec'd Curr Yr

STATE PYMTS 2012-2013
SEPT oct NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APRIL MAY JUNE JuLy AUG
$ 417,342.00 $ 324,413.00
$ 40,402.00 $ 14,302.00 $ 22,381.00 $ 113,554.00
$ 19,704.39 $ 22,28436 $ 18,902.55 $ 15,076.10
$ 4,258.08 $ 4,90357 $ 4,416.40 $ 3,375.52
$ 29,543.42
$ 11,649.58
$ 52,859.23 $ 47,189.20
$ 8,773.00
$ 424,613.00 $ 418.00
$ 4,529.18
$ 819.64

FsP
NSLP
sBP

denotes FY11l money received in FY12

STATE PYMTS 2011-2012
SEPT ocT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APRIL MAY JUNE JuLy AUG
$  1,423,227.00 $ 1,106,322.00
S 38,960.00 $ 39,214.00 S 62,644.00 $ 36,771.00 $ 40,847.00 $ 64,252.00 $ 16,650.00 $ 5,200.00
S 23,74092 $ 20,470.72  $ 18,846.66 $ 12,865.30 $ 19,203.40 $ 21,153.73 $ 17,484.50 $ 20,068.43 $ 22,913.74 $ 4,009.87
S 5199.71 $ 5,024.34 S 4,823.58 $ 3,508.41 S 5,063.39 $ 5,258.65 $ 4,851.59 $ 5,772.70 $ 6,154.51 $ 1,263.87
S 3,148.74
S 14,397.78 $ 14,500.65 S 15,795.57 S 66,532.00
S 3,776.64 $ 3,776.64 S 5,664.96 S 7,214.00
S 755.78 $ 755.78 S 1,133.67 $ 982.28 $ 255.49
S 36,804.51 S 37,472.66 S 55,528.18 S 27,465.42
S 1,413.78 S 2,911.35
S 5,009.00
S 7,914.81
S 3,465.00 $ 385.00
S 282,140.00
S 6,778.51
S 1,240.60




BANK STATEMENTS/INVESTMENTS

12-13 Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar April May June July Aug
General S 201,678.54 $ 168,652.95 S 296,381.32 S 171,462.73 S 159,758.86
Cap Proj S 487.24 S 428,496.06 $ 22,456.43 S 3,980.11 S - Closed this account
CD's SSB $  3,000,000.00 $ 3,000,000.00 $ 3,000,000.00 $ 3,000,000.00 $  3,000,000.00
Lonestar M & O S 2,279,212.15 $  1,516,655.21 S  1,618,790.44 S 5,734,258.83 $  9,387,580.32
Lonestar I1&S S 626,350.25 S 634,522.37 S 769,928.11 S 2,050,906.28 $ 3,369,206.83
TOTAL 6,107,728.18 $  5,748,326.59 $  5,707,556.30 10,960,607.95 15,916,546.01
Difference S (668,510.78) S (359,401.59) $ (40,770.29) $ 5,253,051.65 $  4,955,938.06
INTEREST EARNED
General S 6.70 $ 8.08 S 539 S 9.08 $ 7.64
CD'Ss SSB S 3,002.74 $ 1,504.11
Lonestar M & O S 487.86 S 39846 $ 285.15 $ 55431 $ 1,205.69
Lonestar 1&S S 11830 $ 120.18 $ 119.86 $ 218.24 S 428.61
TOTAL INTEREST S 612.86 S 526.72 S 3,413.14 $ 2,285.74 S 1,641.94
Cumulative $ 1,139.58 $ 4552.72 $ 6,838.46 $ 8,480.40
11-12 Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar April May June July Aug
General S 188,426.74 S 250,392.39 $ 161,445.49 S 284,520.23 S 191,797.23 S 130,635.62 S 283,902.01 $ 264,811.80 $ 271,913.90 $ 166,250.57 S 159,291.69 S 229,638.28
Cap Proj S 19,281.96 $ 19,282.78 $ 19,283.57 $ 19,28436 $ 19,285.21 $ 18,035.94 $ 18,036.68 $ 18,037.45 $ 18,038.22 $ 18,038.94 $ 18,039.73 $ 219,455.30
CD's SSB $  3,000,000.00 $ 3,000,000.00 $  3,000,000.00 $ 3,000,000.00 $  3,000,000.00 $  3,000,000.00 $  3,000,000.00 $ 3,000,000.00 $ 3,000,000.00 $ 3,000,000.00 $ 3,000,000.00 $  3,000,000.00
Lonestar M & O $  3,369,170.86 $  3,670,510.54 S  3,802,657.95 $ 6,083,781.98 $ 11,511,211.19 $ 12,161,303.78 $ 11,679,565.96 $  9,518,493.27 $  8,090,477.34 $ 5820,457.10 $ 4,191,827.17 $  2,724,489.68
Lonestar I&S $ 610,062.85 $ 625,463.15 $ 730,636.05 $  1,189,028.46 $  1,992,11510 $  2,057,065.08 $  2,147,047.74 $  2,170,300.79 $  2,181,171.83 $  2,200,540.72 $  2,206,906.09 $ 602,625.58
Lonestar Constr S 200,975.60 $ 201,01491 $ 201,056.18 S 201,056.18 $ 201,155.89 S 201,197.75 $ 201,242.99 $ 201,287.29 $ 201,328.82 $ 201,370.15 S 201,412.87 S 30.12 closing out
TOTAL $ 7,387,91801 $ 7,766,663.77 $  7,915079.24 $ 10,777,671.21 $ 16,915564.62 S 17,568,238.17 $ 17,329,795.38 $ 15,172,930.60 $ 13,762,930.11 $ 11,406,657.48 S  9,777,477.55 $  6,776,238.96
Difference #REF! S 378,745.76  $ 148,415.47 S 2,862,591.97 $  6,137,893.41 $ 652,673.55 $ (238,442.79) $ (2,156,864.78) $ (1,410,000.49) S (2,356,272.63) $ (1,629,179.93) $ (3,001,238.59)
INTEREST EARNED
General S 13.13 S 13.78 S 9.14 $ 1221 S 963 $ 782 S 874 $ 877 S 985 $ 854 $ 10.90 $ 8.60
CD'Ss SSB $ 756.17 $ 6,807.63 $ 1,754.79 $ 1,745.20
Lonestar M & O S 420.07 S 629.19 S 768.81 $ 1,061.10 $ 2,505.02 $ 2,632.78 S 2,707.93 $ 2,360.37 S 1,839.02 $ 1,431.68 $ 1,053.43 $ 700.26
Lonestar 1&S S 96.37 $ 12039 $ 139.02 $ 21546 S 43730 S 43950 S 47579 S 476.19 S 449.13 S 44936 S 467.62 S 258.30
Lonestar Constr S 31.94 S 3931 $ 4127 $ 47.76 S 51.95 S 4186 $ 4524 S 4430 $ 4153 $ 4133 $ 4272 $ 30.12
TOTAL INTEREST S 561.51 $ 802.67 S 1,71441 S 1,336.53 $ 3,003.90 9,929.59 $ 3,237.70 S 2,889.63 S 2,339.53 $ 3,685.70 S 1,574.67 $ 2,742.48
Cumulative S 1,364.18 S 3,078.59 $ 4,415.12  $ 7,419.02 S 17,348.61 S 20,586.31 $ 23,475.94 S 25,815.47 S 29,501.17 $ 31,075.84 $ 33,818.32




BOND 2012-2013

12-13

Lonestar Construction 2012
SSB Construction 2012
Wells Fargo CDs

Wels Fargo Bonds

Wells Fargo Money Market

Total

Difference month to month

INTEREST EARNED

L onestarConstruction 2012
SSB Construction 2012
Wells Fargo CDs

Wels Fargo Bonds

Wells Fargo Money Market
Total

Cumulative Total - interest

BOND 2011-2012

11-12

Lonestar Construction 2012
SSB Construction 2012
Wells Fargo CDs

Wels Fargo Bonds

Wells Fargo Money Market

Total

Difference month to month

INTEREST EARNED

L onestarConstruction 2012
SSB Construction 2012
Wells Fargo CDs

Wels Fargo Bonds

Wells Fargo Money Market
Total

Cumulative Total - interest

Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar April May June July Aug
S 2,382,987.31 $ 2,383,442.58 $ 2,383,850.96 $ 2,364,268.03 S 2,364,635.74
S 166,480.85 $ 121,101.60 $ 118,263.85 $ 63,828.93 S 149,287.11
S 2,160,000.00 $ 2,160,000.00 $ 2,160,000.00 $ 2,160,000.00 $ 2,160,000.00
S 14,249,030.18 $  14,249,030.18 $ 14,249,030.18 S  14,249,030.18 $  14,249,030.18
S 9,161,514.82 $ 9,072,226.55 $ 9,075,490.46 $ 7,344,535.93
$ 28,120,013.16 $ 27,985,800.91 $ 27,986,635.45 S  26,181,663.07
S (299,196.39) $ (134,212.25) $ 834.54 S  (1,804,972.38)
S 463.85 S 455.27 S 408.38 $ 417.07 $ 367.71
S 569 $ 825 $ 493 $ 19.27 S 9.83
S 3,897.22 $ 10,711.73  $ 3,263.91 S 19,045.47
S 4,366.76 S 11,175.25 $ 3,677.22 S 19,481.81
S 15,542.01 $ 19,219.23 $ 38,701.04
Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar April May June July Aug
S 9,850,595.43 S 9,721,306.25 9,715,628.95 29,373,250.98 $ 29,155,921.28 28,908,977.97 $ 2,757,325.14 S 2,534,958.57 $ 2,382,523.46
S 91,377.76 82,961.54 72,544.89 S 59,810.52 70,595.08 S 54,072.02 $ 137,742.36 S 370,038.31
S 2,160,000.00 $ 2,160,000.00 $ 2,160,000.00
S 14,249,030.18 S  14,249,030.18 $  14,249,030.18
S 9,595,653.19 $ 9,604,122.82 $ 9,257,617.60
S 9,812,684.01 9,798,590.49 29,445,795.87 $ 29,215,731.80 28,979,573.05 $  28,816,080.53 $  28,685,853.93 S  28,419,209.55
S (37,911.42) (14,093.52) 19,647,205.38 $ (230,064.07) (236,158.75) $ (163,492.52) $ (130,226.60) $ (266,644.38)
S 251.73 $ 2,517.62 2,022.70 4,743.76 S 6,442.48 5971.17 $ 1,266.79 $ 564.96 $ 486.87
S 3.44 3.55 340 $ 3.03 421 $ 269 S 234 S 6.93
S 4,683.37 8469.63 S 3,494.78
S 2,521.06 2,026.25 4,747.16 S 6,445.51 5975.38 $ 5,952.85 $ 9,036.93 $ 3,988.58
S 2,772.79 4,799.04 9,546.20 $ 15,991.71 21,967.09 $ 27,919.94 S 36,956.87 $ 40,945.45




CAPITAL PROJECTS BOND 2011-2012-2013

Construction Costs

BWC General Conditions

BWC Overhead/Profit

Baird Williams Construction Costs
GMP Approved November 2012

Off SiteWater/Sewer Improvements

Total Construction Costs

Non Fixed Furniture/Fixtures/Equip
Technology Equipment
Contingency

Architectural Fees

Civil Engineer Fees

PM Fees

Acoustical Consultant
Castleberry Surveying

Traffic Impact Analysis
Environmental Consultant
Geo Tech Fees

Construction Materials Testing

Miscellaneous

Total bond

Nov-12

259,772.00
247,402.00
24,740,226.00

1,250,000.00

1,432,500.00

289,769.00

402,300.00

34,500.00

67,500.00

25,000.00

38,540.00

30,000.00

30,407.00

28,847,916.00

$

$

$
$

25,247,400.00

26,497,400.00

752,084.00

29,600,000.00

$

OBR
Budget

260,228.00
247,831.00
23,768,399.00
1,250,000.00

25,526,458.00

607,637.00
500,000.00
514,294.00
1,549,220.00
239,791.00
402,300.00
41,400.00
67,500.00
25,000.00
10,000.00
38,540.00
30,610.00

47,250.00

29,600,000.00

Original $26,400
Original $40,000

Original $50,000

YTD Expenditures

$ 2,510,806.00
$ 1,250,000.00
$ 1,227,083.30
$ 162,209.41
$ 148,243.43
$ 24,150.00
$ 77,058.32
$ 21,000.00
$ 36,690.00
$ 14,545.00
$ 47,885.72
$ 5,519,671.18




Date Run: 02-12-2013 11:04 AM
Cnty Dist: 227-912

Fund 199/3 GENERAL FUND

5000
5700
5710
5730
5740
5750
5760
Total
5800
5810
5830
Total

RECEIPTS

- REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED

- LOCAL REAL-PROPERTY TAXES
- TUITION & FEES FROM PATRONS
- INTEREST, RENT, MISC REVENUE
- REVENUE

- OTHER REV FM LOCAL SOURCE
REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED

- STATE PROGRAM REVENUES

- PER CAPITA-FOUNDATION REV

- TRS ON-BEHALF

STATE PROGRAM REVENUES

Total Revenue Local-State-Federal

Board Report
Comparison of Revenue to Budget

Program: FIN3050
Page: 1 of 11

Lago Vista ISD FileID: C
As of January
Estimated Revenue Revenue Revenue Realized

(Budget) Realized To Date Revenue Percent

Current Balance Realized
11,820,208.00 -4,517,031.85 -10,399,364.85 1,420,843.15 87.98%
2,000.00 .00 .00 2,000.00 .00%
56,500.00 -1,205.48 -44,774.03 11,725.97 79.25%
26,000.00 -1,389.87 -24,445.89 1,554.11 94.02%
100.00 .00 .00 100.00 .00%
11,904,808.00 -4,519,627.20 -10,468,584.77 1,436,223.23 87.94%
3,350,847.00 .00 -932,394.00 2,418,453.00 27.83%
380,000.00 -29,930.96 -119,969.70 260,030.30 31.57%
3,730,847.00 -29,930.96 -1,052,363.70 2,678,483.30 28.21%
15,635,655.00 -4,549,558.16 -11,520,948.47 4,114,706.53 73.68%



Date Run: 02-12-2013 11:04 AM
Cnty Dist: 227-912

Fund 199/3 GENERAL FUND

6000
11

6100
6200
6300
6400
6600
Total
12

6100
6200
6300
6400
Total
13

6200
6300
6400
Total
21

6100
6200
6300
6400
Total
23

6100
6200
6300
6400
Total
31

6100
6200
6300
6400
Total
33

6100
6300
6400
Total
34

6200
6300
6400
Total

- EXPENDITURES

- INSTRUCTION

- PAYROLL COSTS

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS
- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES
- CPTL OUTLY LAND BLDG & EQUIP
Function11 INSTRUCTION

- LIBRARY

- PAYROLL COSTS

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS
- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES
Function12 LIBRARY

- CURRICULUM

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS
- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES
Function13 CURRICULUM

- INSTRUCTIONAL ADMINISTRATION
- PAYROLL COSTS

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS
- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES
Function21 INSTRUCTIONAL

- CAMPUS ADMINISTRATION

- PAYROLL COSTS

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS
- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Function23 CAMPUS ADMINISTRATION

- GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING SVS
- PAYROLL COSTS

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS
- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES
Function31 GUIDANCE AND

- HEALTH SERVICES

- PAYROLL COSTS

- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES
Function33 HEALTH SERVICES

- PUPIL TRANSPORTATION-REGULAR

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS
- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Function34 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION-

Board Report
Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

Program: FIN3050
Page: 2 of 11

Lago Vista ISD FileID: C
As of January
Encumbrance Expenditure Current Percent

Budget YTD YTD Expenditure Balance Expended
-5,754,785.00 .00 2,408,189.80 472,191.80 -3,346,595.20 41.85%
-173,200.00 15,106.41 95,885.94 15,004.67 -62,207.65 55.36%
-378,690.00 14,808.18 70,939.24 4,511.77 -292,942.58 18.73%
-24,225.00 1,138.09 9,110.23 1,479.14 -13,976.68 37.61%
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00%
-6,330,900.00 31,052.68 2,584,125.21 493,187.38 -3,715,722.11 40.82%
-119,073.00 .00 51,636.58 10,495.98 -67,436.42 43.37%
-6,300.00 .00 .00 .00 -6,300.00 -.00%
-25,500.00 196.51 8,188.59 -24.90 -17,114.90 32.11%
-1,280.00 .00 .00 .00 -1,280.00 -.00%
-152,153.00 196.51 59,825.17 10,471.08 -92,131.32 39.32%
-17,500.00 .00 .00 .00 -17,500.00 -.00%
-3,250.00 .00 1,800.00 1,500.00 -1,450.00 55.38%
-18,875.00 2,333.00 5,596.78 578.79 -10,945.22 29.65%
-39,625.00 2,333.00 7,396.78 2,078.79 -29,895.22 18.67%
-167,192.00 .00 69,083.32 13,894.73 -98,108.68 41.32%
-1,600.00 .00 .00 .00 -1,600.00 -.00%
-2,000.00 .00 186.18 .00 -1,813.82 9.31%
-2,000.00 227.25 420.00 .00 -1,352.75 21.00%
-172,792.00 227.25 69,689.50 13,894.73 -102,875.25 40.33%
-689,586.00 .00 275,852.34 55,974.78 -413,733.66 40.00%
-625.00 .00 .00 .00 -625.00 -.00%
-7,625.00 .00 18.00 .00 -7,607.00 .24%
-6,905.00 70.16 2,522.91 200.00 -4,311.93 36.54%
-704,741.00 70.16 278,393.25 56,174.78 -426,277.59 39.50%
-324,697.00 .00 133,597.19 26,975.14 -191,099.81 41.15%
-8,250.00 .00 .00 .00 -8,250.00 -.00%
-8,625.00 85.00 1,833.40 217.09 -6,706.60 21.26%
-6,175.00 150.00 770.00 .00 -5,255.00 12.47%
-347,747.00 235.00 136,200.59 27,192.23 -211,311.41 39.17%
-60,623.00 .00 24,952.14 4,946.57 -35,670.86 41.16%
-2,500.00 425.29 887.60 .00 -1,187.11 35.50%
-250.00 .00 .00 .00 -250.00 -.00%
-63,373.00 425.29 25,839.74 4,946.57 -37,107.97 40.77%
-275,000.00 .00 112,533.96 22,633.35 -162,466.04 40.92%
-70,000.00 2,859.13 32,647.82 5,296.76 -34,493.05 46.64%
-150.00 .00 57.00 .00 -93.00 38.00%
-345,150.00 2,859.13 145,238.78 27,930.11 -197,052.09 42.08%



Date Run: 02-12-2013 11:04 AM
Cnty Dist: 227-912

Fund 199/3 GENERAL FUND

6000
36

6100
6200
6300
6400
Total
41

6100
6200
6300
6400
Total
51

6100
6200
6300
6400
6600
Total
52

6200
6300
Total
53

6100
6200
6300
6400
Total
61

6100
Total
71

6500
Total
81

6600
Total
91

6200
Total
99

6200
Total

- EXPENDITURES

- CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

- PAYROLL COSTS

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS

- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES
Function36 CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
- GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

- PAYROLL COSTS

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS

- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES
Function41 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
- PLANT MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
- PAYROLL COSTS

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS

- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

- CPTL OUTLY LAND BLDG & EQUIP
Function51 PLANT MAINTENANCE &
- SECURITY

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS

- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Function52 SECURITY

- DATA PROCESSING

- PAYROLL COSTS

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS

- SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

- OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES
Function53 DATA PROCESSING

- COMMUNITY SERVICES

- PAYROLL COSTS

Function61 COMMUNITY SERVICES
- DEBT SERVICES

- DEBT SERVICE

Function71 DEBT SERVICES

- CAPITAL PROJECTS

- CPTL OUTLY LAND BLDG & EQUIP
Function81 CAPITAL PROJECTS

- CHAPTER 41 PAYMENT

- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS
Function91 CHAPTER 41 PAYMENT
- PAYMENT TO OTHER GOVERN ENT
- PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS
Function99 PAYMENT TO OTHER

Total Expenditures

Board Report
Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

Program: FIN3050
Page: 3 of 11

Lago Vista ISD FileID: C
As of January
Encumbrance Expenditure Current Percent

Budget YTD YTD Expenditure Balance Expended
-229,327.00 .00 110,566.93 25,388.24 -118,760.07 48.21%
-62,950.00 1,142.05 27,216.74 2,089.85 -34,591.21 43.24%
-104,250.00 13,679.11 76,210.71 3,180.52 -14,360.18 73.10%
-156,435.00 1,554.71 55,099.51 8,996.31 -99,780.78 35.22%
-552,962.00 16,375.87 269,093.89 39,654.92 -267,492.24 48.66%
-382,400.00 .00 164,335.47 32,723.22 -218,064.53 42.97%
-89,950.00 2,400.00 38,250.56 7,233.74 -49,299.44 42.52%
-9,750.00 .00 2,477.19 615.60 -7,272.81 25.41%
-46,800.00 987.27 13,024.47 778.70 -32,788.26 27.83%
-528,900.00 3,387.27 218,087.69 41,351.26 -307,425.04 41.23%
-153,982.00 .00 63,813.79 12,857.20 -90,168.21 41.44%
-762,000.00 47,688.76 266,422.84 57,301.29 -447,888.40 34.96%
-60,500.00 4,543.43 27,410.51 5,180.88 -28,546.06 45.31%
-50,350.00 .00 47,490.99 .00 -2,859.01 94.32%
-5,500.00 .00 5,435.00 .00 -65.00 98.82%
-1,032,332.00 52,232.19 410,573.13 75,339.37 -569,526.68 39.77%
-10,000.00 .00 2,538.50 .00 -7,461.50 25.38%
-250.00 .00 .00 .00 -250.00 -.00%
-10,250.00 .00 2,538.50 .00 -7,711.50 24.77%
-144,919.00 .00 61,561.85 11,965.06 -83,357.15 42.48%
-36,232.00 378.49 26,070.00 27.50 -9,783.51 71.95%
-12,000.00 6,241.07 3,086.25 364.94 -2,672.68 25.72%
-12,500.00 2,678.00 9,436.81 8,640.00 -385.19 75.49%
-205,651.00 9,297.56 100,154.91 20,997.50 -96,198.53 48.70%
-3,000.00 .00 2,200.36 430.47 -799.64 73.35%
-3,000.00 .00 2,200.36 430.47 -799.64 73.35%
-155,000.00 .00 154,002.18 .00 -997.82 99.36%
-155,000.00 .00 154,002.18 .00 -997.82 99.36%
-145,000.00 45,852.27 86,652.50 .00 -12,495.23 59.76%
-145,000.00 45,852.27 86,652.50 .00 -12,495.23 59.76%
-4,756,079.00 .00 .00 .00 -4,756,079.00 -.00%
-4,756,079.00 .00 .00 .00 -4,756,079.00 -.00%
-90,000.00 .00 40,877.10 .00 -49,122.90 45.42%
-90,000.00 .00 40,877.10 .00 -49,122.90 45.42%
-15,635,655.00 164,544.18 4,590,889.28 813,649.19 -10,880,221.54 29.36%



Date Run: 02-12-2013 11:04 AM
Cnty Dist: 227-912

Fund 240/3 SCHOOL BRKFST & LUNCH PROGRAM

5000 - RECEIPTS

5700 - REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED
5750 - REVENUE

Total REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED
5800 - STATE PROGRAM REVENUES
5820 - STATE PROGRAM REVENUES
Total STATE PROGRAM REVENUES
5900 - FEDERAL PROGRAM REVENUES
5920 - OBJECT DESCR FOR 5920
Total FEDERAL PROGRAM REVENUES
Total Revenue Local-State-Federal

Board Report
Comparison of Revenue to Budget

Program: FIN3050
Page: 4 of 11

Lago Vista ISD FileID: C
As of January
Estimated Revenue Revenue Revenue Realized

(Budget) Realized To Date Revenue Percent

Current Balance Realized
331,494.00 -27,849.14 -138,951.39 192,542.61 41.92%
331,494.00 -27,849.14 -138,951.39 192,542.61 41.92%
2,980.00 .00 .00 2,980.00 .00%
2,980.00 .00 .00 2,980.00 .00%
268,071.00 -18,451.62 -92,920.97 175,150.03 34.66%
268,071.00 -18,451.62 -92,920.97 175,150.03 34.66%
602,545.00 -46,300.76 -231,872.36 370,672.64 38.48%



Date Run: 02-12-2013 11:04 AM
Cnty Dist: 227-912

Fund 240/3 SCHOOL BRKFST & LUNCH PROGRAM

Board Report
Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

Program: FIN3050
Page: 5 of 11

6000 - EXPENDITURES

35 - FOOD SERVICES

6200 - PURCHASE & CONTRACTED SVS
6300 - SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Total Function35 FOOD SERVICES

Total Expenditures

Lago Vista ISD FileID: C
As of January
Encumbrance Expenditure Current Percent
Budget YTD YTD Expenditure Balance Expended
-575,343.00 670.00 226,520.01 42,727.22 -348,152.99 39.37%
-27,202.00 .00 .00 .00 -27,202.00 -.00%
-602,545.00 670.00 226,520.01 42,727.22 -375,354.99 37.59%
-602,545.00 670.00 226,520.01 42,727.22 -375,354.99 37.59%



Date Run: 02-12-2013 11:04 AM
Cnty Dist: 227-912

Fund 599/3 DEBT SERVICE FUND

5000 - RECEIPTS

5700 - REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED
5710 - LOCAL REAL-PROPERTY TAXES
5740 - INTEREST, RENT, MISC REVENUE
Total REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED
Total Revenue Local-State-Federal

Board Report Program: FIN3050
Comparison of Revenue to Budget Page: 6 of 11
Lago Vista ISD FileID: C

As of January

Estimated Revenue Revenue Revenue Realized
(Budget) Realized To Date Revenue Percent
Current Balance Realized
3,480,410.00 -1,208,168.22 -2,759,325.71 721,084.29 79.28%
3,500.00 -444.28 -1,048.75 2,451.25 29.96%
3,483,910.00 -1,208,612.50 -2,760,374.46 723,535.54 79.23%

3,483,910.00 -1,208,612.50 -2,760,374.46 723,535.54 79.23%



Date Run: 02-12-2013 11:04 AM
Cnty Dist: 227-912

Fund 599/3 DEBT SERVICE FUND

6000 - EXPENDITURES

71 - DEBT SERVICES

6500 - DEBT SERVICE

Total Function71 DEBT SERVICES
Total Expenditures

Board Report Program: FIN3050
Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget Page: 7 of 11
Lago Vista ISD FileID: C

As of January

Encumbrance Expenditure Current Percent
Budget YTD YTD Expenditure Balance Expended
-3,483,910.00 .00 .00 .00 -3,483,910.00 -.00%
-3,483,910.00 .00 .00 .00 -3,483,910.00 -.00%
-3,483,910.00 .00 .00 .00 -3,483,910.00 -.00%



Date Run: 02-12-2013 11:04 AM
Cnty Dist: 227-912

Fund 698 /3 CONSTRUCTION 2012

5000 - RECEIPTS

5700 - REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED
5740 - INTEREST, RENT, MISC REVENUE
Total REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED
Total Revenue Local-State-Federal

Board Report

Comparison of Revenue to Budget

Program: FIN3050
Page: 8 of 11

Lago Vista ISD FileID: C
As of January
Estimated Revenue Revenue Revenue Realized

(Budget) Realized To Date Revenue Percent

Current Balance Realized
.00 -8,062.76 -46,763.80 -46,763.80 .00%
.00 -8,062.76 -46,763.80 -46,763.80 .00%
.00 -8,062.76 -46,763.80 -46,763.80 .00%



Date Run: 02-12-2013 11:04 AM
Cnty Dist: 227-912

Fund 698 /3 CONSTRUCTION 2012

6000 - EXPENDITURES

81 - CAPITAL PROJECTS

6600 - CPTL OUTLY LAND BLDG & EQUIP
Total Function81 CAPITAL PROJECTS

Total Expenditures

Board Report
Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

Program: FIN3050
Page: 9 of 11

Lago Vista ISD FileID: C
As of January
Encumbrance Expenditure Current Percent
Budget YTD YTD Expenditure Balance Expended
-28,092,652.49 9,999.00 3,199,641.66 1,195,599.12 -24,883,011.83 11.39%
-28,092,652.49 9,999.00 3,199,641.66 1,195,599.12 -24,883,011.83 11.39%
-28,092,652.49 9,999.00 3,199,641.66 1,195,599.12 -24,883,011.83 11.39%



Date Run: 02-12-2013 11:04 AM
Cnty Dist: 227-912

Fund 711/3 LITTLE VIKINGS DAYCARE

5000 - RECEIPTS

5700 - REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED
5730 - TUITION & FEES FROM PATRONS
Total REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED
Total Revenue Local-State-Federal

Board Report Program: FIN3050
Comparison of Revenue to Budget Page: 10 of 11
Lago Vista ISD FileID: C

As of January

Estimated Revenue Revenue Revenue Realized
(Budget) Realized To Date Revenue Percent
Current Balance Realized
116,825.00 -12,275.56 -61,504.13 55,320.87 52.65%
116,825.00 -12,275.56 -61,504.13 55,320.87 52.65%
116,825.00 -12,275.56 -61,504.13 55,320.87 52.65%



Date Run: 02-12-2013 11:04 AM
Cnty Dist: 227-912

Fund 711/3 LITTLE VIKINGS DAYCARE

6000 - EXPENDITURES

61 - COMMUNITY SERVICES

6100 - PAYROLL COSTS

6300 - SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

6400 - OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES
Total Function61 COMMUNITY SERVICES
Total Expenditures

Board Report

Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

Program: FIN3050
Page: 11 of 11

Lago Vista ISD FileID: C
As of January
Encumbrance Expenditure Current Percent
Budget YTD YTD Expenditure Balance Expended
-110,375.00 .00 38,236.63 7,884.02 -72,138.37 34.64%
-3,000.00 409.80 533.21 199.85 -2,056.99 17.77%
-3,450.00 155.23 1,767.02 1,123.22 -1,527.75 51.22%
-116,825.00 565.03 40,536.86 9,207.09 -75,723.11 34.70%
-116,825.00 565.03 40,536.86 9,207.09 -75,723.11 34.70%



